
Keep ME Warm 5K road race 

Ellsworth, Maine 

02/23/20 

 

Timing and results by sparkflashgap@gmail.com 

  

Place Div/Tot  No.   Name                Age S 5k      Pace  

===== ======== ===== =================== === = ======= =====  

    1   1/3       35 Patrick Caron        22 M   16:36  5:17  

    2   1/5       49 Peter Williams       42 M   19:03  6:03  

    3   1/9       54 Buster Brown         39 M   19:15  6:07  

    4   2/9       34 Jarly Bobadilla      37 M   19:22  6:09  

    5   2/5       57 Marc Dupuy           45 M   23:06  7:20  

    6   3/9       21 JASON HARDISON       38 M   23:10  7:22  

    7   1/2       59 Ryan Davis           15 M   23:47  7:33  

    8   1/3       43 Peter Hall           54 M   23:50  7:34  

    9   1/5       17 David Dawson         62 M   24:09  7:40  

   10   1/2       61 Addison Nelson       14 F   24:49  7:53  

   11   1/10      12 Patricia Craig       53 F   24:51  7:54  

   12   1/3        2 Jennifer Abbott      28 F   24:58  7:56  

   13   4/9       56 Jacob Taylor         31 M   25:17  8:02  

   14   1/9       40 Tricia Brown         46 F   25:35  8:08  

   15   5/9       16 Cory Davis           32 M   26:26  8:24  

   16   2/3       41 Chris Heel           25 M   26:29  8:25  

   17   3/5       36 Jason McGlaughlin    46 M   26:50  8:31  

   18   2/10      44 Lisa Kearns          56 F   27:49  8:50  

   19   1/5       55 Courtney Taylor      31 F   27:54  8:52  

   20   2/9       42 Debbie Hall          48 F   28:04  8:55  

   21   3/9        8 Christa Brey         48 F   28:10  8:57  

   22   3/10      23 Paula Huntsman       58 F   28:17  8:59  

   23   4/9       60 Heather Davis        44 F   28:23  9:01  

   24   4/5       30 HERBERT SMITH        43 M   28:37  9:05  

   25   2/2       33 ROGER WOODBRIDGE     18 M   28:43  9:07  

   26   5/9       39 Laura Anderson       42 F   29:08  9:15  

   27   4/10      37 Elizabeth Williams   50 F   29:39  9:25  

   28   1/1       22 Lloyd Harmon         79 M   29:58  9:31  

   29   5/5       15 SHAWN DAVIS          47 M   29:59  9:32  

   30   6/9       58 Lisa McGowan         43 F   30:02  9:32  

   31   2/5       51 Tom Kirby            63 M   30:03  9:33  

   32   2/5       50 Jennifer Brodie      31 F   30:17  9:37  

   33   5/10      10 Denise Chandler      51 F   30:33  9:42  

   34   1/1       47 Tamera Murphy        61 F   30:49  9:47  

   35   3/5        7 Katie Boye           39 F   31:24  9:59  

   36   4/5       14 Dennise Cupp         33 F   31:25  9:59  

   37   7/9       62 Nicole Nelson        40 F   31:42 10:04  

   38   3/5        3 Bob Abrams           63 M   31:46 10:06  

   39   6/10      13 Michelle Crispo      50 F   31:54 10:08  

   40   3/3       29 PETER SAMPSON        28 M   32:28 10:19  



   41   7/10       5 Susan Bean           53 F   32:50 10:26  

   42   2/3       31 TOM WHEELER          56 M   33:05 10:31  

   43   6/9       32 EDWARD WITT          38 M   33:12 10:33  

   44   8/10      26 Rebecca Leamon       56 F   34:02 10:49  

   45   5/5       25 Vanessa Kellas       39 F   35:04 11:08  

   46   7/9       11 Daniel Clayton       38 M   35:05 11:08  

   47   8/9       24 DARYN JOHANNEMANN    30 M   35:37 11:19  

   48   4/5       38 Mark Green           61 M   36:34 11:37  

   49   1/1       18 Robin Emery          73 F   37:19 11:51  

   50   8/9       27 Gina Lindsay         44 F   37:27 11:54  

   51   3/3       20 Donald Frauenhofer   54 M   39:11 12:27  

   52   9/10       4 Kitty Barbee         57 F   39:42 12:37  

   53   9/9       48 Justin Brenron       30 M   40:56 13:00  

   54   2/2       52 Maci                  8 F   41:20 13:08  

   55  10/10      53 Billie Jo Pung       52 F   41:21 13:08  

   56   9/9       28 Heather Richards     43 F   45:54 14:35  

   57   5/5        6 Lee Bonta            65 M   52:36 16:42  

   58   2/3       45 Kristen Luna         26 F   55:11 17:32  

   59   3/3       46 Avegail Herbarts     22 F   55:12 17:32  

 

 

Keep ME Warm 5K road race 

Ellsworth, Maine 

02/23/20 

 

Timing and results by sparkflashgap@gmail.com 

  

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

            ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5k ********* 

    1 Addison Nelson       14 Ellsworth       ME   24:49  

    2 Patricia Craig       53                      24:51  

             ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5k ********* 

    1 Patrick Caron        22 Needham         MA   16:36  

    2 Peter Williams       42 Lubec           ME   19:03  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19 

    1    54 Maci                  8 Milbridge          ME   41:20  

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19 

    1     7 Ryan Davis           15 Bernard            ME   23:47  

    2    25 ROGER WOODBRIDGE     18                         28:43  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    12 Jennifer Abbott      28                         24:58  

    2    58 Kristen Luna         26 Surry              ME   55:11  

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    16 Chris Heel           25 Mt Desert          ME   26:29  

    2    40 PETER SAMPSON        28                         32:28  



FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    19 Courtney Taylor      31 Ellsworth          ME   27:54  

    2    32 Jennifer Brodie      31 Lubec              ME   30:17  

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     3 Buster Brown         39 Lamoine            ME   19:15  

    2     4 Jarly Bobadilla      37 Seal Cove          ME   19:22  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    14 Tricia Brown         46 Cherryfield        ME   25:35  

    2    20 Debbie Hall          48 Whiting            ME   28:04  

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1     5 Marc Dupuy           45 Ellsworth          ME   23:06  

    2    17 Jason McGlaughlin    46 Baring             ME   26:50  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    18 Lisa Kearns          56 Franklin           ME   27:49  

    2    22 Paula Huntsman       58                         28:17  

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1     8 Peter Hall           54 Whiting            ME   23:50  

    2    42 TOM WHEELER          56                         33:05  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

    1    34 Tamera Murphy        61 Trenton            ME   30:49  

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

    1     9 David Dawson         62                         24:09  

    2    31 Tom Kirby            63 Ellsworth          ME   30:03  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

    1    49 Robin Emery          73                         37:19  

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

    1    28 Lloyd Harmon         79                         29:58 

 


